
PublicAuctionRegister
Closing Date - Monday, 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

• .'.'p ™™
SAT. JULY 9 - 8606,11

\A| p PUPPY Auction. Located at 1050OfILL tvtill E Newport Rd., Lititz, PA ti
UIPCIIAV 17543. Lititz Area Men- ~

lUuOUHI nonite School. John E. T
Graded Sale and Paul E. Martin, Auc- tl

Ist Tuesday each tioneers. In
month W«
2P.M. ■

Horse Auction
2nd Saturday.each DEALER IN Al

71 2'*h OF LIVES'
mmammmk. Also Crippled& I
I FAUQUIERIIjytSTOCK MARLIN S
| DCCHAW6E |

SAT., JULY 16 - PublicAuction of Real Estate,
Personal Property and
Coins. Located alongYellow Hill Rd., south ofBowmansville. Anna Mary
Fritz Estate. Randal V.
Kline, Lloyd Kreider, and
Roy Good, Jr, Auc-
tioneers.

FRI. JULY 22 - / PM
Public Auction of Cattle.
Located at Penns Valley
Livestock Auction, Centre
Hall, PA. Ron Gilligan,
Auctioneer.

FRI AUG 26 - 7 PM
Public Auction of Cattle.
Located at Penns Valley
Livestock Auction. Centre
Hall, PA. Ron Gilligan,
Auctioneer.

SAT. JULY 30 - H AM
Public Auction of Horses.
Located at Keister’s Mid-
dleburg Auction Sales,
Inc., Rt. 555, 3 mi. east of
Middleburg, PA, 5 mi
west of Selinsgrove, PA
Don and Walt Keister,
Owners. Ray Long and
Dave Imes. Auctioneers

SAT. AUG. 27 - 11 AM
Public Auction of Horses
Located at Keister’s Mid-
dleburg Auction Sales,
Inc., Rt. 555, 3 mi. east of
Middleburg, PA, 5 mi.
west of Selinsgrove, PA
Don and Walt Keister,
Owners. Ray Long and
Dave Imes, Auctioneers.

HURS. JULY 21 - Mon-hly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb,
nc., Maryland Farm,
Voodsboro, MD

.LL KINDS
JOCK
Down Cattle

. IRWIN
lie, PA

AUGUST
THURS. AUG. 4 - Monthly
Cow Sale at Mel Kolb, Inc.
Lancaster Farm, 2220
Dairy Lancaster,
Pa.

WED. AUGUST 31 - 1
PM PA Classic Ayrshire
Sale, Guernsey Sale Barn,
Lancaster, PA, Milt
Brubaker, Sale Manager

SEPTEMBER
THURS. SEPT. 1 - Monthly
Cow Sale at Mel Kolb. Inc.
Lancaster Farm, 2220Dairy Road, Lancaster,
Pa

THURS. AUG. 18 - Mon-
thly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb,
Inc, Maryland Farm,
Woodsboro, MD

/

Marshall, Va.
703-364-1566

JUNE
DAIRY

MONTH
SALE

THURSDAY EVENING,
JUNE 2ND, 1983

at 7:30 P.M,

Dairy Product
Door Prizes To
Be Given To
Registered
Bidders

LOCATION: West of Lan-
caster on Dairy Road.
Take Rt. 283 west of Lan-
caster, exit beyond the
ABC Stud Barns at Flory
Mill Road, turn left after
exiting and go to Mill, then
sharp right under railroad
bridge. Barn within sight
ofRt. 283.

150 HEAD OF DAIRY CATTLE 150
These cattle were specially picked for the JuneDairy Month Sale. We tried to pick the very best cows from the
better herds in Wisconsin, New York, Maine, New Hampshire, Pennsylvania and Maryland. All cattle have to
meet our HIGH expectations to be in the June Dairy Month Sale.
50 PUREBRED COWS, SOME CLASSIFIED WITH PEDIGREES AND RECORDS: THE KIND THAT WILL SUIT
THE MOST PARTICULAR BUYER.
25 FANCY PUREBRED FIRST CALF HEIFERS.
50 HEAD OF BIG, HEAVY-MILKING GRADE COWS; SOME MILKING UP TO 100LBS. PER DAY
25 BIG FIRST CALF GRADE HEIFERS WITH QUALITY TO SPARE.

SPECIAL MENTIONS
A VG-85 4 yr. old ROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION dau., fresh with heifer calf by her side, by CARLIN M
IVANHOE BELL, as 3-01 334 d 2x 19978 M 3.5 702F, her dam VG-85 as 5-9 2x 16280 M 3.5 575F, next dam
GP-82 as 5-04 305 d 2x18420M610F;also at the same time, a GP-83 ELEVATION dau., fresh with heifer calf by
her side by GLEN VALLEY STAR, with her first calf 267 d 2x 11940 M 4.2 497F, her dam VG-85 as 4-02 309 d 2x

19223M618F, as 5-02 2x 337 d 17885 M 3.9 701F, next dam EX-90 as 10-11 347 d 2x 20925 M 3.6 744F; both
are real fancy animals; a 4 yr. old fancy ELEVATION 808 dau., bred 8/23/82 to PACLAMAR CRESTLINER, as
3-03 388 d 15317 M 4.0 614 F (should go VG); a 2 yr. old CALLILL STANDOUT CAVALIER dau., bred from
5/18/82 to 12/31/82 to GREENLEA MATT BET CHUC, her dam as 3-03,312d13383M436F,next dam GP-81 as
3-07 275 d15461M514F; a 2 yr. old TRI-TOWN WIS APOLLO dau., bred between 10/18/82 & 11/19/82 to LO
PINE SHEIK EMPEROR MICKY-ET, her dam as 2-2 2x 297 d 13840 M 4.0 554F, next dam VG-86 as 7-3 297 d 2x
17900 M 4.4 789F; two (2) BIS MAY ASTRO JUPITER daus., one due after July 18th to SHEIK EMPEROR
MICKY-ETand the other due Sept. 21st to MORRILL SELMA BJ ALADDIN, dam of one GP-83 5-5 291 d 19640M
556F, next dam 3-314150M494F,next dam VG-88 6-3307 d21729M744F,dam of the other GP-84 2-07 305 d
16.100 M 3.7 602F, next dam 6-4 365 d 22640 M 3.6 841F; a 2 yr. old BARRETT RANCH IVANHOE ROCKMAN
dau. due after July 18th to SHEIK EMPEROR MICKY-ET, her dam 2-9322d18141M542F,next dam VG-86 as
6-3 352 d 22017 M 3.6 804F, next dam GP-81 5-02 316 d 21426 M 3.5 751F.
DAIRYMEN: Please don’t miss this Sale. You'll be surprised at the quality of the cows!
ALSO SELLING: 1 Good Purebred Stock Bull & several heifer calves from these quality cows.

FREE LUNCH FOR ALL DAIRY FARMERS!

FREE TRANSPORTATION FOR LANC. CO
AMISH: Please call 569-2106 or
569-6800for aride.

J GRAND
PRIZE

MELVIN KOLB, Sale Manager
ROBERT C. MULLENDORE, Auctioneer
HENRY KETTERING, Pedigrees
MARVIN ESHLEMAN, Clerk

PA FARM;
DennisKolb, Manager
MD FARM:
Thomas Miller, Manager

PUREBRED HEIFER CALF--
Must be a buyer to be
eligible & present to win.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 28,1983—035
l-RI. SEPT. 9 - 9 AM
Public Fall Community
Auction. Located at Penns
Valley Livestock Auction,
Centre Hall, PA. Ron
Gilligan, Auctioneer.
THURS. SEPT. 15 - Mon-
thly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb,
Inc, Maryland Farm,
Woodsboro, MD

FRI SEPT. 16 - 7 PM
Church of the Brethren
Disaster Relief Heifer
Auction. Located at the
Lebanon Co.
Fairgrounds. Clair
Kreider, Mgr.
FRI. AND SAT. SEPT. 16
and 17 - 7th Annual
Disaster Relief Auction
and Heifer Sale. Located
at the Lebanon Area
Fairgrounds Church of
the Brethren Atlantic Nor-
theast Distrtict. Mark and
Marty Hershey, Sale
Chairman 717-626-5067

Hall, PA. Ron Gilligan,
Auctioneer.
FRI. OCT. 28 - 1.30 PM
Public Auction of Fall
Dairy and Heifer. Located
at Penns Valley Livestock
Auction, Centre Hall, PA.
Ron Gilligan, Auctioneer.

SAT OCT 29 - 11 AM
Public Auction of Horses.
Located at Keister's Mid-
dleburg Auction Sales,
Inc., Rt 555, 3 mi east of
Middleburg, PA, 5 mi.
west of Selmsgrcve, PA
Don and Walt Keister,
Owners. Ray Long and
Dave Imes, Auctioneers

NOVEMBER
FRI NOV. 4 - Monthly Cow
Sale at Mel Kolb, Inc. Lan-
caster Farm, 2220 Dairy
Road, Lancaster, Pa.
MON. NOV. 12 - 3 P.M.
Hubert Charolais Ranch
Production Sale. Located
at the ranch. Monument,
KS. Managed by Garey
Cattle Sales, Inc., 100
Walnut Lane, Mornsville,
PA 19067.

FRI. SEPT. 23 - 1:30 PM
Public Auction of Cattle
Located at Penns Valley
Livestock Auction, Centre
Hall, PA. Ron Gilligan,
Auctioneer
SAT. SEPT. 24 - II AM
Public Auction of Horses.
Located at Keister's Mid-
dleburg Auction Sales,
Inc., Rt. 555, 3 mi. east of
Middleburg, PA, 5 mi.
west of Selmsgrove, PA.
Don and Walt Keister,
Owners. Ray Long and
Dave Imes, Auctioneers.

THURS. NOV 17 - Mon-
thly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb,
Inc., Maryland Farm,
Woodsboro, MD

FRI NOV. 25 - 1:30 PM
Public Auction of Cattle
Located at Penns Valley
Livestock Auction, Centre
Hall, PA Ron Gilligan,
Auctioneer

OCTOBER
THURS OCT. 6 Monthly
Cow Sale at Mel Kolb, Inc.
Lancaster Farm, 2220
Dairy Road, Lancaster,
Pa.

SAT. NOV. 26 - 11 AM
Public Auction of Horses
Located at Keister’s Mid-
dleburg Auction Sales?
Inc , Rt. 555, 3 mi. east of
Middleburg, PA, 5 mi.
west of Selmsgrove, PA.
Don and Walt Keister,
Owners. Ray Long and
Dave Imes, Auctioneers.THURS OCT. 20 - Mon-

thly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb,
Inc, Maryland Farm,
Woodsboro, MD DECEMBER
FRI. OCT. 21 - 7 PM
Public Auction of State
Grade Feeder Calf.
Located at Penns Valley
Livestock Auction. Centre

r«~i
I I
[ AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY J

FRI DEC. 2 - Monthly Cow
Sale at Mel Kolb, Inc. Lan-
caster Farm. 2220 Dairy
Road, Lancaster, Pa.

NOTICE
To assure that your
Public Sale appears
in the Public Sale
Section we must
have your ad-
vertisement by 4
P.M. Tuesday of each
week’s publication.

AUCTIONEERS
FRANK &

PAUL
SNYDER

Livestock. Farm
Equipment.

Household Goods,
Antiques

No sale too small
or too large

717-859-2688
717-733-7052

AUCTIONEERS
JOHN E. MARTIN

Ephrata,
•kA Penna.VA 717-733-3SII

V\ AND

r 3
PAULI. MARTIN
Stevens, Penna

717-73*3305
Professional

Auction Service

C.H. WOLGEMUTH
RD *2. MANHEIM.

PA
AUCTIONEER

Member of

COMPLETE
AUCTION SERVICE

CALL
717-665-5664


